
3802-TN-QUART-CAD

Venâncio Aires - RS - 16/03/2025

Quartets Cadets

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName            Pl.Club

 1  1AABBSP/CEH  22.45FLAMES

BEETLEJUICE

 2  2AVT  22.20INFINITY

SOMOS UMA FAMÍLIA

 3  3GPP  18.42FOREVER

ELEANOR RIGBY
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Venâncio Aires - RS - 16/03/2025

Quartets Cadets

3802-TN-QUART-CAD

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 9.70  12.75  0.0  22.45AABBSP/CEHFLAMES

BEETLEJUICE

 1

 11.20  11.00  0.0  22.20AVTINFINITY

SOMOS UMA FAMÍLIA

 2

 8.00  10.42  0.0  18.42GPPFOREVER

ELEANOR RIGBY

 3

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER Specialist BRA CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Referee BRA DIOGO SILVA Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA Judge 3 BRA CLARA BARCELOS

Judge 4 GLEICE CANI Judge 5 BRA MARINA NETTO

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

19:17:34

Verified [9JE18S-FD8XVT-YLANLS-1R6SK1E]

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved.17/03/2025



3802-TN-QUART-CAD

Venâncio Aires - RS - 16/03/2025

Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FLAMES

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 5.50QL2  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  5.10

-0.40 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 2.00QCLB  2 Quartets Element Cluster  1.60

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  3.00

 9.70 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 9.70  12.75  0.00  22.45

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.50  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  2.75  2.75  3.00  3.50  3.001

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.25  3.421

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.00  3.50  3.50  3.331

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.75

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

 

 

Specialist BRA CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

JUDGES PANEL

Referee BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA
Judge 3 BRA CLARA BARCELOS
Judge 4 GLEICE CANI
Judge 5 BRA MARINA NETTO
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

INFINITY

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 3.50QCL1  1 Quartets Element Cluster  3.10

 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative  3.00

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 5.50QL2  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  5.10

 11.20 12.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 11.20  11.00  0.00  22.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.50  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.75  2.75  2.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.00

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

 

 

Specialist BRA CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

JUDGES PANEL

Referee BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA
Judge 3 BRA CLARA BARCELOS
Judge 4 GLEICE CANI
Judge 5 BRA MARINA NETTO
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FOREVER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 2.00QCLB  1 Quartets Element Cluster  1.50

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.00QL1  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence  3.70

-0.20 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 3.00QCr1  3 Quartets Element Creative  2.80

 8.00 9.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 8.00  10.42  0.00  18.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.50  3.00  2.671

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.42

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

 

 

Specialist BRA CARLOS PAIVA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Controller BRA ANA PAOLA OLIVEIRA

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

JUDGES PANEL

Referee BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 1 BRA EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 MARIA EDUARDA PEREIRA
Judge 3 BRA CLARA BARCELOS
Judge 4 GLEICE CANI
Judge 5 BRA MARINA NETTO
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